CRAIFTMADE

55510-FBSB

The Reserve 10 Light Chandelier

Measurements

Length (in):

Width (in):

Height (in):
Extension (in):
Downrod/Chain Length (in):
Leadwire (in):
Product Weight (Ibs):
Carton Length (in):
Carton Width (in):
Carton Height (in):
Carton Cube:

Carton Weight (Ibs):
Oversize:

N/A
42,5
24.5

N/A

72

84
19.84
44.88
43.31
19.29
21.7
35.05
Yes

Fixture

Mounting Method: Chain Hung
Mounting Location: Damp
Body Material: Iron, Resin
Up/Down Mount: N/A

Certifications

Safety Rating: cULus
Title 20: N/A
Title 24 (JA8): N/A
ADA: N/A

1 Year Limited Warranty

Flat Black/Painted Nickel
UPC#647881235161

Additional Finishes

55510-MWWSB

Electrical/Lighting

Light Source Type: N/A
Number of Bulbs: 10
Bulbs Included: No
Total Wattage: N/A
Socket Type: Candelabra (E12)
Dimmable N/A
Delivered Lumens: N/A
CRI: N/A
Color Temp: N/A
Shade Finish/Material: N/A
Shade Width (in): N/A
Shade Height (in): N/A
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