# **CRAFTMADE**

## 55510-FBSB

The Reserve 10 Light Chandelier
Flat Black/Painted Nickel
UPC#647881235161



55510-MWWSB



#### **Measurements**

Length (in):	N/A
Width (in):	42.5
Height (in):	24.5
Extension (in):	N/A
Downrod/Chain Length (in):	72
Leadwire (in):	84
Product Weight (lbs):	19.84
Carton Length (in):	44.88
Carton Width (in):	43.31
Carton Height (in):	19.29
Carton Cube:	21.7
Carton Weight (lbs):	35.05
Oversize:	Yes

#### **Fixture**

Mounting Method:	Chain Hung
Mounting Location:	Damp
Body Material:	Iron, Resir
Up/Down Mount:	N/A

### Certifications

Safety Rating:	cULus
Title 20:	N/A
Title 24 (JA8):	N/A
ADA:	N/A

#### Warranty

1 Year Limited Warranty

## Electrical/Lighting

Light Source Type:	N/A
Number of Bulbs:	10
Bulbs Included:	No
Total Wattage:	N/A
Socket Type:	Candelabra (E12)
Dimmable	N/A
Delivered Lumens:	N/A
CRI:	N/A
Color Temp:	N/A
Shade Finish/Material:	N/A
Shade Width (in):	N/A
Shade Height (in):	N/A